LT1187
1
1187fb
For more information www.linear.com/LT1187
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION

 LT1187I ................................................–40°C to 85°C
 LT1187M (OBSOLETE) ....................... –55°C to 150°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1187CN8#PBF LT1187CN8#TRPBF 1187 8-Lead PDIP 0°C to 70°C
LT1187CS8#PBF LT1187CS8#TRPBF 1187 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT1187IN8#PBF LT1187IN8#TRPBF 1187 8-Lead PDIP –40°C to 85°C
OBSOLETE PACKAGE
LT1187MJ8#PBF LT1187MJ8#TRPBF 1187 8-Lead CERDIP –55°C to 150°C
LT1187CJ8#PBF LT1187CJ8#TRPBF 1187 8-Lead CERDIP 175°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1187CN8 LT1187CN8#TR 1187 8-Lead PDIP 0°C to 70°C
LT1187CS8 LT1187CS8#TR 1187 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT1187IN8 LT1187IN8#TR 1187 8-Lead PDIP –40°C to 85°C